MA40H Series
40W, Encapsulated DIP2”X1” Package DC/DC Converters
P1 V1.01   07/2024 www.antons-power.com
  Features
 Rated power: 40W Max
 Input voltage 40…160VDC
 Regulated output with 10%
trimming range

EN50155 standards
 Designed for railway apps
 3 year warranty
  Overview
MA40H series are 2”x1” package DC/DC converters specially designed for railway applications. The series meet EN50155 Europe
railway standard and IEC/EN62368 industrial standards. They are input under voltage protected, output over voltage, over current, and
short circuit protected, 500Khrs minimum MTBF, highly reliable, and ideally suitable for the railway applications.
  Model Numbers
Model Number
Input Voltage [VDC] VOUT
[VDC]
Output Current [mA] Efficiency
[%] Typ.
Capacitive Load
[uF] Max. Nom. Range *Max. Max. Min.
MA40H-033 110 40-160 170 3.3 10000 0 87 10000
MA40H-050 110 40-160 170 5 8000 0 88 10000
MA40H-120 110 40-160 170 12 3333 0 91 2700
MA40H-150 110 40-160 170 15 2667 0 91 1680
MA40H-240 110 40-160 170 24 1667 0 89 680
MA40H-480 110 40-160 170 48 833 0 89 470
* Input voltage exceed the Max. value may cause permanent damage.
* Only typical models are listed. Other models may be available upon request.
MA40H Series